(135) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh B
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Krajské kolo Cokoladové tretra 2018
Bratislava 16.05.2018

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 5. 5. 2024 o 13:26

Meno

KRIST Sebastian
HUMOLLI Eliot
PATANE Samuele
SLIS Marko
RIECANSKY Filip
TUZINSKY Samuel
HVOZDIK Medard

Nar.

2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

Klub / Krajina

ZS Hiboka cesta Bratislava
SS sv. Vincenta de Paul Bratislava
ZS Hiboka cesta Bratislava
ZS Hlboka cesta Bratislava
SS sv. Vincenta de Paul Bratislava
ZS Hlboka cesta Bratislava
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Vykon
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